
   
 
  TTS BARCELONA 

Num 
treballador 

Dies treballats 
a l’àrea 

Dies treballats 
Empresa 

10605 2800 2877 

10659 1931 2320 

10828 1414 1487 

10559 536 549 

10504 496 501 

10577 449 750 

11259 286 286 

11273 244 244 

11293 223 223 

11275 218 218 

11081 169 170 

11168 122 122 

11225 63 63 

11172 60 60 

11334 51 51 

11331 50 50 

10572 40 267 

11336 39 39 

11279 36 36 

11175 35 35 

11345 2 2 

 

TTS LOGÍSTICA 

Num 
treballador 

Dies treballats 
a l’àrea 

Dies treballats 
Empresa 

10577 280 750 

11286 253 255 

10572 226 267 

10605 77 2877 

10828 71 1487 

11297 52 60 

11330 33 36 

11333 27 32 

10559 12 549 

10659 6 2320 

10504 5 501 

 

 

TTS PREVENTIUS 

Num 
treballador 

Dies treballats a 
l’àrea 

Dies treballats 
Empresa 

11159 798 798 

10659 383 2320 

10577 4 750 

10828 2 1487 

10559 1 549 

11081 1 170 

 


